8:00
8:50
9:30

10:20

10:30

11:15

11:45

12:30

05
01
07
03

02

14:00

SEARTILHER
AEEARTIVHE

W-UP
7O T4— AR UNERFILT T~

FryFAR—IL

BeNEEE BRI -FH- SOOI —
11-15-19:42-43-48-71

ST kR (BEEER)
LiveBP:--45-56-36:-70-116-57
5-6-10-26-40

¥LiveBP#E, S5 - K&k -SUF

TUF

BEEE
FHRIF&TIY

31-32:140 | #T-% = TR-F+

39-99-119 T4-4T-FE-F-TR

62-63-51 TR-T 4T - 5F
0-8-66 S TR-F 43T 5
| 20273753 | - TR-TaHT
E5ERE
TR gy 27-31-32:63 06-08

EHN 0-5-10-39:66-99-119
¥ 22-37-583
WE-- 6-62-140
548p-- 8-51

2A14H(#®)

22-27-37-53

8-26-31:561-63-119

11-12-13-15-16-19-20-34-36-42-43
45-48-56-57-61-70-71-116-136

0-5-6-10-32-39-40-62-66-99-140

[ &% F ]

T OUTA—
FoyFR—Ib
B - 22

EyFo T
11-15-20-42-43-71

LiveBP
36-45-56-57-70-116

=

So=uy

{Ret - @R

SUF

BAEE - 0—F

R —ByFoT
JIAMN ==Y

ALL

| SAITAMA SEIBULIONS |
2025 |

ONE

~ Information~

@ —LAFvYYTEH




